
Time Class  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME  Horse_Name No Rider Reg Owner Horse Reg DT  OPEN?

09:00 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

09:30 0 Clear Round 85cm Molly Vance Nemo 1

09:32 0 Clear Round 85cm Isobel Mayhew Mormondside Cheeky Chap 2

09:34 0 Clear Round 85cm Karen Gaines Britanniaâ€™s Gold 3

09:36 0 Clear Round 85cm Steve Hartley Chris 4

09:38 0 Clear Round 85cm Molly Vance Nemo 5

09:40 0 Clear Round 85cm Claire Hirst Burlea Battleship 6

09:42 0 Clear Round 85cm Ria Ginley Colton star 7

09:44 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:00 1 British Novice/90 Open Claire Hirst Burlea Battleship 6 152798 152798 415197

10:02 1 British Novice/90 Open Ria Ginley Colton star 7 109765 109765 442202

10:04 1 British Novice/90 Open Beckie Cordner Ginny VI 9 153478 153478 429455

10:06 1 British Novice/90 Open Beth stephenson Iâ€™m diamond hvs 8 134958 134958 Na

10:08 1 British Novice/90 Open Izzy Mayhew Mormondside Cheeky Chap 2 174324 N/A 441514

10:10 1 British Novice/90 Open Jade-Victoria Frame Borris Herbie 10 171502 171502 442066

10:12 1 British Novice/90 Open Melonie bennett The dark imo flottie 11 136858 136858 437333

10:14 1 British Novice/90 Open Nina Saunders Corae All Spice 12 155227 155227 441303

10:16 1 British Novice/90 Open Beth stephenson Nirsinaa 13 134958 134958 Na

10:18 1 British Novice/90 Open Charlotte Alpin Waikiki UK 14 98751 98751 438569

10:20 1 British Novice/90 Open Christie farren Rosemount hill 15 136982 136982 419474 Open

10:22 1 British Novice/90 Open Fiona Kerry Handine 16 16702 16702 418656 Open

10:24 1 British Novice/90 Open Jacklyn Hartley Monagor Tilly 17 166473 166473 431991 Open

10:26 1 British Novice/90 Open Kirsty Hetherington Misty x 18 144908 144908 441965

10:28 1 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda Atkinson Take a bow 1 19 144168 172627 441312

10:30 1 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Hutchison Glencairn Derryboye 20 152742 152742 436647 Open

10:32 1 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Russell Idolando Van De Kapel 21 70346 170255 440109

10:34 1 British Novice/90 Open Tasmin Putt Boleybawn Carlos 22 110672 110672 441459

10:36 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:00 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte Alpin Convant TW 14 98751 98751 435163

11:02 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Christie farren Rosemount Hill 15 136982 136982 419475 Open

11:04 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jacklyn Hartley Monagor Tilly 17 166473 166473 431991 Open

11:06 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kirsty Hetherington Misty x 18 144908 144908 441965



11:08 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson Take a bow 1 19 144168 172627 441312

11:10 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Hutchison Glencairn Derryboye 20 152742 152742 436647

11:12 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Russell Idolando Van De Kapel 21 70346 170255 440109

11:14 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Tasmin Putt Boleybawn Carlos 22 110672 110672 441459

11:16 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte dennis Damorkus ET 23 112943 74457 441953

11:18 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson Finchley parks boy 24 134958 134958 435175

11:20 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Richardson Madame Revolution TCE 25 134453 134453 441506

11:22 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kristina Yeoman Caseys cruise 26 138205 148016 431628 Open

11:24 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Courtney Thompson Dwyfach Mabon 27 157529 157529 412396 Open

11:26 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Darren smith Kantona 28 89592 134958 433360

11:28 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 29 92961 92961 145799 Open

11:30 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Anna Aldred GSA CHLOE 30 137805 Na 406545 Open

11:32 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Annabel shields Lapstan 31 116389 Julie cass 439230

11:34 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Emily Douglas Vincelot 32 108173 112926 405822 Open

11:36 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Emma Mcintosh Lumbbrook lando 33 147586 147586 438405

11:38 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Fiona Kerry Grand Britannia 34 16702 16702 440938

11:40 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Grace Congreve Irco 35 166278 166278 418213 -

11:42 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jessica Robinson Shannondale Annie 36 173955 Same as rider 415900

11:44 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Laura Whitfield Marco Polo TN 37 115308 115308 438484

11:46 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lilly MCNABB Knocknashammer 38 124689 95177 442228 Open

11:48 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson Pride park 39 144168 29547 441315

11:50 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ruby butler Lentisco 40 179099 95177 442229

11:52 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte dennis Maplevalleys Concorde 41 112943 74457 441954

11:54 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Richardson Maverick TCE 42 134453 134453 441568

11:56 2 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kristina Yeoman Gold star 43 138205 Guy williams 11111

11:58 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:30 3 105 Open Jacklyn Hartley Monagor Tilly 17 166473 166473 431991

12:32 3 105 Open Holly Richardson Madame Revolution TCE 25 134453 134453 441506

12:34 3 105 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 29 92961 92961 145799

12:36 3 105 Open Anna Aldred GSA CHLOE 30 137805 NA 406545

12:38 3 105 Open Emily Douglas Vincelot 32 108173 112926 405822

12:40 3 105 Open Emma Mcintosh Lumbbrook lando 33 147586 147586 438405

12:42 3 105 Open Grace Congreve Irco 35 166278 166278 418213



12:44 3 105 Open Jessica Robinson Shannondale Annie 36 173955 Same as rider 415900

12:46 3 105 Open Lilly MCNABB Knocknashammer 38 124689 95177 442228

12:48 3 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson Pride park 39 144168 29547 441315

12:50 3 105 Open Ruby butler Lentisco 40 179099 95177 442229

12:52 3 105 Open Charlotte dennis Maplevalleys Concorde 41 112943 74457 441954

12:54 3 105 Open Holly Richardson Maverick TCE 42 134453 134453 441568

12:56 3 105 Open Kristina yeoman Gold star 43 138205 Guy Williams 11111

12:58 3 105 Open Kate Shapland Uris Cavalier 44 156544 157482 419702 JBKRP

13:00 3 105 Open Olivia Wrathall Gin 45 150364 150363 359037

13:02 3 105 Open Billy Davidson Sammy G 87

13:04 3 105 Open Amy fife Springfield 46 99919 99918 349609

13:06 3 105 Open Lydia Turnbull Robe summer knight 47 157216 162632 423782

13:08 3 105 Open Alexis Lots of trend 48 176168 176168 430419

13:10 3 105 Open Ayla forster Blenkinsop Divine image 49 145581 145581 439094

13:12 3 105 Open Becky Hill Monsieur De Pomme J 50 131466 131466 437244

13:14 3 105 Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 51 49801 49801 395083

13:16 3 105 Open Claudia Harding Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 52 143618 143618 433148

13:18 3 105 Open Francesca Britton Randis Boy 53 126849 94020 424214

13:20 3 105 Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 54 99204 59052 384781

13:22 3 105 Open Georgie Wood MORELANDS HERO 55 N/A N/A N/A EYDGT

13:24 3 105 Open Grace Congreve Poseidon 56 166278 166278 428312

13:26 3 105 Open Holly Gair Carrighill Russelle 57 112363 15953 399381

13:28 3 105 Open Keeva Johnson Diego Roberts 58 149172 149172 440619

13:30 3 105 Open Millie Hammond Melpolis gii 59 158115 157729 433683

13:32 3 105 Open Polly Douglas Brandonview Oscar 60 112926 112926 393690

13:34 3 105 Open Stephanie Green Tomgar Lancelot 61 130505 130505 415164

13:36 3 105 Open Kate Shapland Locarno Starlight 62 Ticket 136076 410247 SHVAW

13:38 3 105 Open Olivia Wrathall Kec quality ethan 63 150364 150363 434596

13:40 3 105 Open Billy Davidson Killcannon BVS 88

13:42 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:00 4 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson Finchley parks boy 24 134958 134958 435175

14:02 4 Newcomers/110 Open Annabel Shields Lapstan 31 116389 Julie cass 439230

14:04 4 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Whitfield Marco Polo TN 37 115308 115308 438484



14:06 4 Newcomers/110 Open Kate Shapland Uris Cavalier 44 156544 156482 419702 JBKRP

14:08 4 Newcomers/110 Open Alexis Lots of trend 48 176168 176168 430419

14:10 4 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson Killcannon BVS 88

14:12 4 Newcomers/110 Open Ayla forster Blenkinsop Divine Image 49 145581 145581 439094

14:14 4 Newcomers/110 Open Becky Hill Monsieur De Pomme J 50 131466 131466 437244

14:16 4 Newcomers/110 Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 51 49801 49801 395083 Open

14:18 4 Newcomers/110 Open Claudia Harding Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 52 143618 143618 433148 Open

14:20 4 Newcomers/110 Open Francesca Britton Randis Boy 53 126849 94020 424214

14:22 4 Newcomers/110 Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 54 99204 59052 384781 Open

14:24 4 Newcomers/110 Open Georgie Wood MORELANDS HERO 55 N/A N/A N/A EYDGT

14:26 4 Newcomers/110 Open Millie Hammond Melpolis gii 59 158115 157729 434683

14:28 4 Newcomers/110 Open Kate Shapland Locarno Starlight 62 Ticket 136076 410247 SHVAW Open

14:30 4 Newcomers/110 Open Olivia Wrathall Kec quality ethan 63 150364 150363 434596

14:32 4 Newcomers/110 Open Annabel Shields Handels harmony 64 116389 Breckendale farm 0 Open

14:34 4 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Jane Forster Helsinki 33 65 114364 114364 413579 Open

14:36 4 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair Balou bunny 66 112363 15953 416935 Open

14:38 4 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda Atkinson Kgb sandro 67 144168 144168 536023

14:40 4 Newcomers/110 Open Robert shields Irokkos passion 68 15985 15985 441897

14:42 4 Newcomers/110 Open Sara burdess Tale of Two Shivers 69 87295 87295 397752

14:44 4 Newcomers/110 Open Kirsty Hetherington Timeless Crusader 70 144908 144908 426703

14:46 4 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell Annie VII 71 70346 70346 367251 Open

14:48 4 Newcomers/110 Open Annabel shields Centacco 72 116389 0 441570

14:50 4 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson Plot royale 73 134958 134958 436631

14:52 4 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte arnold Emmoru 74 120956 120956 435602

14:54 4 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte dennis Just the biscuit 75 112943 74457 441492

14:56 4 Newcomers/110 Open Eleanor Mercer Watsisname 76 134370 134370 432554

14:58 4 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Jane Forster Lafayette N 77 114364 114364 434230

15:00 4 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair Topline Bellini 78 112363 15953 406927 Open

15:02 4 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson Sammy G 87

15:04 4 Newcomers/110 Open Keeva Johnson Cornasaus Lad 79 149172 149172 440100

15:06 4 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda Atkinson Twice proved 80 144168 144168 441993

15:08 4 Newcomers/110 Open LUCY SUGDEN ZORRO B II 81 152342 152342 441598

15:10 4 Newcomers/110 Open Natasha Miro Summerbridge Eye Spy 82 158304 158304 430415



15:12 4 Newcomers/110 Open Paige Broadbent Hero IV 83 132413 132413 411361

15:14 4 Newcomers/110 Open Polly Douglas Haystown lancer 84 112926 112926 419589 Open

15:16 4 Newcomers/110 Open Robyn gray Gelukkig 85 125094 161765 422558 Open

15:18 4 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green Moyreisk simba 86 130505 130505 130505 Open

15:20 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:40 5 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER MR SELFRIDGE 102 50254 84574 400518 Open

15:42 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Emma Jane Forster Helsinki 33 65 114364 114364 413579

15:44 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucinda Atkinson Kgb sandro 67 144168 144168 536023

15:46 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Kirsty Hetherington Timeless Crusader 70 144908 144908 426703

15:48 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte dennis Just the biscuit 75 112943 74457 441492

15:50 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Eleanor Mercer Watsisname 76 134370 134370 432554

15:52 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Keeva Johnson Cornasaus Lad 79 149172 149172 440100

15:54 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Natasha Miro Summerbridge Eye Spy 82 158304 158304 430415

15:56 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Polly Douglas Haystown lancer 84 112926 112926 419589 Open

15:58 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Robyn gray Gelukkig 85 125094 161765 422558

16:00 5 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER CLUDO IV 89 50254 156749 396826 Open

16:02 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Stephanie Green Moyreisk simba 86 130505 130505 425853

16:04 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte arnold ABC Caruso 92 120956 120956 434208

16:06 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Paige Broadbent Capriati II 93 132413 132413 430064

16:08 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte arnold Charlotte arnold 94 120956 120956 435602

16:10 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucinda Atkinson Dancing revolution 95 144168 144168 441487

16:12 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Milli Kelly Rinwood Viktor V 91 144035 144035 413349

16:14 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Chloe page Epke 90 95177 95177 393146 Open

16:16 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Kristina Yeoman Harry x 96 138205 148016 397253 Open

16:18 5 Foxhunter/120 Open LUCY SUGDEN I AM QUALITY TN 97 152342 152342 432971

16:20 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte arnold Kometa 98 120956 120956 435553

16:22 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Annabel Shields Kwaronia tn 99 116389 Justin beckwith 430666

16:24 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair LGS survivor 103 112363 15953 432765 Open

16:26 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair Umberto de Fauquez 100 112363 15953 361904 Open

16:28 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte dennis 101 112943 74457 441492

16:30 5 Foxhunter/120 Open Billy Davidson Legaland Las Vegas 107

16:32 5 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER CITA PZ 104 50254 122805 432863 Open

16:34 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK



16:45 6 130cm PAUL BARKER CITA PZ 104 50254 122805 432863

16:47 6 130cm Annabel Shields Carnooneybridge challenger 105 116389 15985 412119

16:49 6 130cm Billy Davidson Legaland Las Vegas 107

16:51 6 130cm LUCY SUGDEN I AM QUALITY TN 97 152342 152342 432971

16:53 6 130cm Charlotte arnold Kometa 98 120956 120956 434208

16:55 6 130cm Holly Gair LGS Survivor 103 112363 15953 432765

16:57 6 130cm Amy Ryan Millfield ester 106 109122 109122 398437  

16:59 6 130cm PAUL BARKER CLUDO IV 89 50254 156749 396826


